



DATA SHEET
Les Véritables Biscuits du Terroir
 19 rue du Stand
 CH 1260 Nyon / Suisse
 info@tanteagathe.com

Last update :
 4.03.2019 version : 5
 Page 1 of 2

	Item	Sablés au Citron (dispenser)					
	Legal Description	Lemon biscuits					
	Product Description	Biscuit with lemon taste					
	Packaging	Dispenser (cardboard) + sticker. Individually wrapped biscuits					
	item number	Net Weight	Approx, number of biscuits	Items /carton	Carton gross weight	Carton s/pallet	Items /pallet
	00446	800 g	100	1	0.94kg	252	252
	Item size (mm)	155x175x175 (L x D x H)					
	Carton size (mm)	155x175x175					
	Best before	12 months (DD/MM/YYYY) after production					
	Storage conditions	Store in a cool and dry place in its closed packaging away from light and heat.					
EAN code	07611736 101034						
Customs tariff number	1905.31.91						

COMPOSITION :

Raw material	Approx. (%)	Ingredients
Wheat flour	37	Wheat flour, vegetable oil unhydrogenated (copra), sugar, starch, orange juice from concentrate, butter , barnegg white, lemon zest (1.1%), natural lemon flavouring and other natural flavourings, gluten , sea salt from Guérande, barnegg , malted barley flour. <i>May contain traces of soya and nuts</i>
Vegetable oil	23	
Sugar	19	
Eggs white, starch, orange juice from concentrate, butter, lemon zest, natural lemon-flavouring, whole-eggs, Guérande sea salt	<10	

ALLERGENS	Present / Absent	Origin
Cereals containing gluten (wheat, rye, barley, oats, spelt, kamut)	Present	Wheat Flour
Shellfish and products thereof	Absent	
Egg and products thereof	Present	Egg
Fish and products thereof	Absent	
Peanuts and products thereof	Absent	
Soya and products thereof	May contain traces	
Milk and products thereof (including lactose)	Present	Butter
Shell fruit and products thereof :		



DATA SHEET
Les Véritables Biscuits du Terroir
 19 rue du Stand
 CH 1260 Nyon / Suisse
 info@tanteagathe.com

Last update :
 4.03.2019 version : 5
 Page 2 of 2

Almonds	May contain traces	
Hazelnuts	May contain traces	
Macadamia nuts and Queensland nuts	Absent	
Walnuts	Absent	
Pistachio nuts	Absent	
Others nuts : Pecan nuts/ Brazil nuts/ Cashew nuts)	Absent	
Celery and products thereof	Absent	
Mustard and products thereof	Absent	
Sesame and products thereof	Absent	
Sulphites and products thereof > 10 mg / kg	Absent	
Lupine and products thereof	Absent	
Mollusk and products thereof	Absent	

Nutrition facts (average per 100g)	
Energy	539 kcal / 2256 kJ
Fat	31g
Of which saturates :	14g
Milk-fat	3.17%
Carbohydrate	60g
Of which sugars :	24g
Protein	5.3g
Milk-protein	0.02%
Fibre	1.4g
Salt	0.44g

<u>GUARANTEES :</u>	
Coloring agents	ABSENT
Preservative	ABSENT
GMO	No declaration of final product as genetically modified food is needed. No use of genetically modified organisms in/as raw materials or ingredients
Ionization	No use of ionizing radiation in final product, raw materials or ingredients
Microbiology	In accordance with the relevant Swiss regulation

We certify herewith that the product meets the requirements of the Swiss and European food regulation in force.

Quality manager: E. Forgerit